
XXXIII TROFEO BARRIO MARIA AUXILIADORA N 26-3-23 (Novelda)
Promesas 1

1 OLAYA, GAEL ILICITANA UCPROM1
2 ARMENTA, ALEIX BENISSA CCPROM1
3 PAREJO, LUCAS PEÑA CICLISTA EPROM1
4 SEVA, JORGE SAN VICENTE CCPROM1
5 RODRIGUEZ, TEO RAFA VALLS CCPROM1
6 BAQUERO, IRIA LA VILA JOIOSA FPRO1
7 BELDA, SOFIA CONTESTANO CCFPRO1
8 JUAN, MARIO ALMORADI CCPROM1
9 SERRANO, OSCAR PEÑA CICLISTA EPROM1

10 VAZQUEZ, VALERIA CREVILLENT CCFPRO1
11 JOVER, BERTA RAFA VALLS CCFPRO1
12 CHERRO, BLANCA CONTESTANO CCFPRO1
13 MOLTO, NUSA SAN VICENTE CCFPRO1
14 MARTA, SEVA BONILL SAN VICENTE CCFPRO1
15 AZA, AARON CREVILLENT CCPROM1
16 COLOMA, ALEX AM SONIDO-ENEPROM1
17 RUIZ, GUILLERMO SAN VICENTE CCPROM1
18 RUBIO, MARTINA NOVELDA UCFPRO1
19 VERDU, GUILLEM LA VILA JOIOSA CPROM1

Promesas 2
1 VIDAL, VALERIA AITANA CCFPRO2
2 MEJIAS, IZAN AITANA CCPROM2
3 PAREJO, HUGO PEÑA CICLISTA EPROM2
4 VALLS, MARC RAFA VALLS CCPROM2
5 GONZALEZ, CARLOS SAN VICENTE CCPROM2
6 LOPEZ, DAVID P.C. ORTEGA Y DPROM2
7 PEÑALVER, BRUNO BENIEL CCPROM2
8 FERRA, VICENTE BENISSA CCPROM2
9 SANCHEZ, MARC ILICITANA UCPROM2

10 GIRON, DAVID SAN VICENTE CCPROM2
11 MARTINEZ, LEON ILICITANA UCPROM2
12 MARTINEZ, ALVARO NOVELDA UCPROM2
13 CANO, MARTINA AM SONIDO-ENEFPRO2
14 GARRIDO, TONI RAFA VALLS CCPROM2
15 CARCEL, ALVARO RAFA VALLS CCPROM2
16 FONT, JOSE RAFA VALLS CCPROM2
17 ROCAMORA, ADRIAN SAX CCPROM2
18 MARTINEZ, CARLA CREVILLENT CCFPRO2
19 MOTOS, NICOLAS CONTESTANO CCPROM2
20 VALDIVIESO, VICTOR IJES SOLAR - HIGPROM2
21 GARCIA, LLUC NOVELDA UCPROM2
22 ENCABO, VICTOR NOVELDA UCPROM2
23 SANCHEZ, SAMUEL ILICITANA UCPROM2
24 ALACID, ANGEL NOVELDA UCPROM2
25 CARRERES, ALMA IJES SOLAR - HIGFPRO2
26 MARCO, SANTIAGO NOVELDA UCPROM2
27 RICO, GABRIEL IJES SOLAR - HIGPROM2

Principiantes 1
1 FERNANDEZ, MARC AITANA CCPRIN1
2 CASTILLO, DARIO CREVILLENT CCPRIN1
3 LOPEZ, BRUNO SAX CCPRIN1
4 SANCHEZ, DANIEL CREVILLENT CCPRIN1
5 FULLANA, VERA BERNIA- XALO CFPRI1
6 PEREZ, RUBEN NOVELDA UCPRIN1
7 PINA, AIMAR IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN1
8 VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA CREVILLENT CCPRIN1
9 AZA, ALBERTO CREVILLENT CCPRIN1

10 GARCIA, FABIO BENIEL CCPRIN1
11 IBORRA, AIMAR SAX CCPRIN1
12 ZARAGOZA, KEVIN BENIEL CCPRIN1
13 RICO, MARIO NOVELDA UCPRIN1
14 CANTO, JAIRO NOVELDA UCPRIN1
15 MIRALLES, XAVI JOVENTUT DE LA PRIN1
16 PINA, JUAN ANTONIO IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN1
17 GALINDO, ELIA AM SONIDO-ENEFPRI1
18 RODRIGUEZ, MARC JOVENTUT DE LA PRIN1
19 SANCHEZ, CLOE ALMORADI CCFPRI1
20 SIMARRO, HELENA ILICITANA UCFPRI1

Principiantes 2
1 HIRALDO, IKER ESCUELA JOSE SAPRIN2
2 MORATALLA, MARC ALMORADI CCPRIN2
3 WHITE, KOBI MADDISO RAFA VALLS CCPRIN2
4 JUAN, JOEL ALMORADI CCPRIN2
5 VIDAL, JAUME IJES SOLAR - HIGPRIN2

Principiantes 2
6 URIARTE, JAVIER ALMORADI CCPRIN2
7 ESTEVE, ORIOL SAX CCPRIN2
8 BERNABE, GORKA ALMORADI CCPRIN2
9 SERRANO, MIGUEL PEÑA CICLISTA EPRIN2

10 MOLINA, IGNACIO NOVELDENSE UCPRIN2
11 VILLEGAS, ALEX CONTESTANO CCPRIN2
12 RIPOLL, FERNANDO ALFAZ DEL PI CCPRIN2
13 JOVER, ROGER RAFA VALLS CCPRIN2
14 PALOMARES, AINA ILICITANA UCFPRI2
15 PEREZ, DANIEL NOVELDA UCPRIN2
16 SALA, VERA AM SONIDO-ENEFPRI2
17 BRIET, ARITZ RAFA VALLS CCPRIN2
18 BLASCO, MAURO RAFA VALLS CCPRIN2

Alevines 1
1 SALA, VICENTE ILICITANA UCALE-1
2 MELNIKOV, EUGENIF SAN VICENTE CCALE-1
3 MOLLA, MARTIN CREVILLENT CCALE-1
4 SALA, LUCAS AM SONIDO-ENEALE-1
5 TUHTIJEVS, NIKOLAS ALMORADI CCALE-1
6 GARCIA, DANIEL ALMORADI CCALE-1
7 GONZALEZ, FRAN SAX CCALE-1
8 SEVILA, JOEL BENISSA CCALE-1
9 VICO, ALEXIA NOVELDA UCFAL-1

10 ZIZKA, MATEO AITANA CCALE-1
11 BASCUÑANA, JOAQUIN ALMORADI CCALE-1

Alevines 2
1 MUÑOZ, GONZALO ESCUELA JOSE SAALE-2
2 TARAZONA, ERIC JAVEA CCALE-2
3 ALBORS, NACHO RAFA VALLS CCALE-2
4 BAÑULS, XIMO IJES SOLAR - HIGALE-2
5 RICO, ALEXIS AITANA CCALE-2
6 BAQUERO, HUGO LA VILA JOIOSA CALE-2
7 DE.VERA, FRAN LA VILA JOIOSA CALE-2
8 MARTINEZ, SERGIO CREVILLENT CCALE-2
9 GUARDEÑO, CESC ALFAZ DEL PI CCALE-2

10 VALLS, ALEIX RAFA VALLS CCALE-2
11 ARROYO, HUGO AITANA CCALE-2
12 COLLADO, ANDRES PEÑA CICLISTA EALE-2
13 BENJAMIN, GENNARO SAN VICENTE CCALE-2
14 BALAGUER, IKER SAX CCALE-2
15 MERINO, ANDRES IJES SOLAR - HIGALE-2
16 TENZA, RODRIGO SAX CCALE-2
17 RICO, MATEU IJES SOLAR - HIGALE-2
18 SELLER, FRANCISCO JA NOVELDA UCALE-2

Infantiles 1
1 CAMPILLO, LUCAS SAN VICENTE CCINF-1
2 GARCIA, NICOLAS RAFA VALLS CCINF-1
3 PASTOR, MAURO IJES SOLAR - HIGINF-1
4 ROMAN, PEDRO ILICITANA UCINF-1
5 PASTOR, PAU SAN VICENTE CCINF-1
6 BLASCO, IAGO RAFA VALLS CCINF-1
7 FULLANA, PERE BERNIA- XALO CCINF-1
8 GALLARDO, DIEGO RAFA VALLS CCINF-1
9 TOMAS, MARIO ILICITANA UCINF-1

10 REIG, FRANJO CONTESTANO CCINF-1
11 LLORCA, JOSE VICENTE LA VILA JOIOSA CINF-1
12 RODRIGUEZ, QUIQUE BERNIA- XALO CCINF-1
13 JIMENEZ, MARTIN SAN VICENTE CCINF-1
14 CARSI, DANI AITANA CCINF-1
15 VILLANUEVA, JORDI IJES SOLAR - HIGINF-1
16 SERRANO, FERRAN SAX CCINF-1
17 TARRAGA, MAURO RAFA VALLS CCINF-1

Infantiles 2
1 RUEDA, JORGE ILICITANA UCINF-2
2 GARCIA, HUGO IJES SOLAR - HIGINF-2
3 ALARCON, JORGE NOVELDA UCINF-2
4 WHITE, JORDI MITCHEL RAFA VALLS CCINF-2
5 GIMENEZ, BORJA ILICITANA UCINF-2
6 MIRA, MARC AM SONIDO-ENEINF-2
7 CANTO, SAUL NOVELDA UCINF-2
8 GUIJARRO, ALEJANDRO ALMORADI CCINF-2
9 HERNANDEZ, ALVARO ALMORADI CCINF-2

Infantiles 2
10 PASTOR, SAMUEL PEÑA CICLISTA EINF-2
11 VIDAL, XAVI AITANA CCINF-2
12 SORIANO, ALVARO CREVILLENT CCINF-2
13 SORIANO, MARCOS CREVILLENT CCINF-2
14 DELGADO, JAVIER ILICITANA UCINF-2
15 GALINDO, ANDREU AM SONIDO-ENEINF-2
16 CERDAN, DANIEL ILICITANA UCINF-2
17 COLL, ALEX RAFA VALLS CCINF-2
18 MONTAVA, MARK RAFA VALLS CCINF-2
19 ALENDA, NEIZAN NOVELDA UCINF-2
20 SANCHEZ, VICTOR ILICITANA UCINF-2
21 RIPOLL, ENRIQUE ALFAZ DEL PI CCINF-2
22 SANCHEZ, JOSE ALFAZ DEL PI CCINF-2
23 LLORET, SERGI ALFAZ DEL PI CCINF-2
24 ALONSO, ITZAN ILICITANA UCINF-2
25 MARTINEZ, PAULA NOVELDA UCF-CAD

Adaptado
1 PAYA, ADRIAN NOVELDA UCMT2
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XXXIII TROFEO BARRIO MARIA AUXILIADORA N 26-3-23 (Novelda)
Escuelas

ILICITANA UC 201
RAFA VALLS CC 202
AITANA CC 193
SAN VICENTE CC 174
ESCUELA JOSE SABATER 105
IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 106
CREVILLENT CC 97
NOVELDA UC 88
ALMORADI CC 79
PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 610
JAVEA CC 411
BENISSA CC 412
SAX CC 313
AM SONIDO-ENERGYM CC 214
BERNIA- XALO CC 115

Gimkhana 
Categoría: PROMESA

1 VALLS MARTIN, MARC PROM2 RAFA VALLS CC
2 VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIA FPRO2 AITANA CC
3 GONZALEZ ROMERO, CARLOS PROM2 SAN VICENTE CC
4 OLAYA CARRILLO, GAEL PROM1 ILICITANA UC
5 SEVA BONILLA, JORGE PROM1 SAN VICENTE CC
6 MEJIAS TORRES, IZAN PROM2 AITANA CC
7 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO PROM2 NOVELDA UC
8 ROCAMORA ARNAS, ADRIAN PROM2 SAX CC
9 BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIA FPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC

10 GIRON PEÑA, DAVID PROM2 SAN VICENTE CC
11 BELDA GRAU, SOFIA FPRO1 CONTESTANO CC
12 AZA GARCIA, AARON PROM1 CREVILLENT CC
13 CANO MELGAR, MARTINA FPRO2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM CC
14 MARTINEZ HURTADO, CARLA FPRO2 CREVILLENT CC
15 PEÑALVER GARCIA, BRUNO PROM2 BENIEL CC
16 ARMENTA ESCALES, ALEIX PROM1 BENISSA CC
17 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, LEON PROM2 ILICITANA UC
18 VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEM PROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA CC
19 VALDIVIESO MIRA, VICTOR PROM2 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
20 LOPEZ TOMAS, DAVID PROM2 P.C. ORTEGA Y DEL RAMO
21 ENCABO ORDOÑEZ, VICTOR PROM2 NOVELDA UC
22 GARRIDO BORRELL, TONI PROM2 RAFA VALLS CC
23 CARCEL LOPEZ, ALVARO PROM2 RAFA VALLS CC
24 PAREJO RODRIGUEZ, HUGO PROM2 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 
25 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, MARC PROM2 ILICITANA UC
26 FERRA KROESE, VICENTE PROM2 BENISSA CC
27 FONT GENIS, JOSE PROM2 RAFA VALLS CC
28 MARCO FUENTE, SANTIAGO PROM2 NOVELDA UC
29 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, SAMUEL PROM2 ILICITANA UC
30 PAREJO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS PROM1 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 
31 SERRANO MARTINEZ, OSCAR PROM1 PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 
32 MOTOS DOMENECH, NICOLAS PROM2 CONTESTANO CC
33 JUAN RAMON, MARIO PROM1 ALMORADI CC
34 GARCIA SARRION, LLUC PROM2 NOVELDA UC
35 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, TEO PROM1 RAFA VALLS CC
36 MOLTO DJELLOUL, NUSA FPRO1 SAN VICENTE CC
37 ALACID CEBRIAN, ANGEL PROM2 NOVELDA UC
38 RICO RICO, MARTIN PROM2 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
39 JOVER RECHE, BERTA FPRO1 RAFA VALLS CC
40 CHERRO BELDA, BLANCA FPRO1 CONTESTANO CC
41 CARRERES VALLES, ALMA FPRO2 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
42 RUIZ RUIZ, GUILLERMO PROM1 SAN VICENTE CC
43 MARTA , SEVA BONILLA FPRO1 SAN VICENTE CC
44 RUBIO MARTINEZ, MARTINA FPRO1 NOVELDA UC
45 RICO RICO, GABRIEL PROM2 IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
46 VAZQUEZ ROMERO, VALERIA FPRO1 CREVILLENT CC
47 COLOMA CHAMORRO, ALEX PROM1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM CC
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